ARCHITECTURAL
Flush & Sl id ing Door Pul ls  &
Door Stops
Edge Pulls, Flush Pulls, Privacy Flush Pulls For Timber,
Glass & Aluminium Swing & Sliding Doors
Door Stops, Wall & Floor Mounted
From Italy, Spain, Austria & Japan
+61 3 9571 5666 www.bellevuearch.com.au info@bellevuearch.com.au

•BINKPS - Stainless Steel Pre-Cut Cover Plate
•BINKPB - Bronze Pre-Cut Cover Plate
Order Codes:
Cover Plate Dimensions
Flush & Sliding Door Pulls by Bellevue Architectural - Smart Architectural Products
34 Bellevue Architectural | 03 9571 5666| info@bellevuearch.com.au | www.bellevuearch.com.au
Sly:Flush pulls by Didheya of Spain
Six millimeters thick and in multiple
designs. The Sly range from Didheya
of Spain is innovative, simple, practical
and easy to install. Designed for sliding
timber or glass doors in constant use,
the Sly range is clean and visually
different and appealing.
This is a clear example of pragmatism
resolved in a six millimeter thick
element.
Didheya of Spain by Bellevue
A
H
Satin Stainless AISI 304
Sold in sets, dimensions in mm, on glass UV glue is recommended. Custom sizes available
BI4030
Didheya of Spain
Code H1 H2 W1 W2 Proj
BI4020A 300 280 80 50 6
BI4020B 150 130 65 35 6
BI4020C 85 65 50 20 6
Code H1 H2 W1 W2 Proj
BI4030A 500 480 90 20 6
BI4030B 300 280 75 20 6
BI4030C 150 130 60 20 6
BI4020
Didheya of Spain
BI4030
Didheya of Spain
BI4020
Didheya of Spain
Code A Proj
BI4010A 85 6
BI4010B 65 6
BI4010C 50 6
Code ØD Ød Proj
BI3010A 100 68 6
BI3010B 70 46 6
BI3010C 40 24 6
Code ØD Proj
BI3030A 100 6
BI3030B 70 6
BI3030C 40 6
Code A B C R Proj
BI3040A 100 87.50 12 50 6
BI3040B 70    60 10 35 6
BI3040C 40 30 8 20 6
BI3030
Didheya of Spain
BI3040
Didheya of Spain
Code R H E Proj
BI3020A 50 300 16 6
BI3020B 35 150 12 6
BI3020C 20 85 8 6
Code H A Proj
BI4050A 300 30 6
BI4050B 150 25 6
BI4050C 85 20 6
Code H1 H2 A B Proj
BI4060A 300 225 90 15 6
BI4060B 150 100 50 10 6
BI4060C 85 59 35 6 6
BI3020
Didheya of Spain
BI4060